

Application for 2020 Nebraska Middle School Science Bowl

Complete in ink and submit original, signed copy

Middle School Name	
Coach's Name	
School Address	
City, State, ZIP	
Phone(Area Code)	FAX(Area Code)
Email Address	
Indicate the number of teams you are applying to bring (check	one): one two three
By signing below, the authorizing school official of the above of sponsoring school will be in possession of a school-furnished Middle School Science Bowl, for each student involved, signed sponsoring school assumes all responsibility for the participat Science Bowl; (iii) the sponsoring school will obtain written per the Nebraska Middle School Science Bowl to photograph and distribution to media outlets; and (iv) the sponsoring school/d Nebraska Middle School Science Bowl, its volunteers and office related its students' participation in the Nebraska Middle School	permission slip to participate in the Nebraska by the parent(s) or legal guardian(s); (ii) the sing students at the Nebraska Middle School mission from the parent(s) or legal guardian(s) for solicit comments from participating students, for istrict indemnifies and holds harmless the sials, against any and all claim(s) for damages
Signature of Authorizing Middle School Official	Date
Printed Name and Title of Authorizing Middle School Official –	must be a Principal or Superintendent

Make checks payable to Wayne State College

Mail this form to the address below with your application fee of \$95.00 per team (maximum of 3 teams)

Dr. Todd Young

Nebraska Middle School Science Bowl Wayne State College 305F Carhart Science Building Wayne, NE 68787 Phone: 402-375-7471

Instructions for registering your team(s) online will be sent to you after receipt of this application.